JULY 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents
Linda Jones Village
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Week One

Monday 01 July

[10:15 am Singing Group Village Lounge
01:30 pm Cards - 500 Village Lounge
01:30 pm Art Class - BYOArt M Activities Room
03:15 pm Cribbage Village Lounge
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activity Room
10:00 am Mahjong Village Lounge
10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Out &About - Grassroots Trust Velodrome Tour $15.00 ™ Reception

03:00 pm Dancercise - Nia Dance ™ Recreation Room
06:00 pm Shared Potluck ™ Village Lounge
06:30 pm Movie - Encore - The Black Balloon ™ Movie Theatre

Wednesday 03 July

09:00 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
10:15 am
01:00 pm
01:15 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:30 pm

Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies Reception
Bridge Village Lounge
Shopping Trip ™ Reception
Knitting Group Activity Room
Cards & Table Games - Canasta Village Lounge
Yoga - Last Class of term Activity Room
Church Service Recital Room
Happy Hour Village Bar
Bingo M Village Lounge

Thursday 04 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activity Room

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room

[1:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

01:00 pm Bolivia Village Lounge

01:00 pm Mens Shed Mens Shed

01:00 pm Indoor Bowls Activity Room

02:00 pm myRyman App Support M Village Lounge

02:00 pm Quiz Recital Room

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar
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05:00 pm

Village Host

Village Bar

Friday 05 July

08:30 am Walking Group Reception

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
11:00 am Support Group ™ Movie Theatre
01:00 pm Darts Billiards Room
02:00 pm Line Dancing ™ Activities Room
03:00 pm Residents Birthday Celebration ™ Village Lounge
03:30 pm Table Tennis Activity Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Saturday 06 July

[1:00 am Cards - 500 Village Lounge
01:30 pm Art Group Activity Room
02:00 pm Cards & Table Games Village Lounge
02:00 pm Rummikub Dining Room
02:00 pm Bridge Village Lounge
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
06:30 pm Movie - Mrs Harris Goes To Paris ™ Movie Theatre
07:00 pm Live Game Coverage - All Blacks v England ™ Village Lounge

Sunday 07 July

10:30 am Table Tennis Recreation Room
01:00 pm Bolivia Village Lounge
01:30 pm Cards & Table Games Village Lounge
01:30 pm Chess Village Lounge
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre
04:00 pm Outdoor Bowls - Twilight Bowls Bowling Green
Week Two

Monday 08 July

[0:15 am Singing Group Village Lounge

01:30 pm Cards - 500 Village Lounge

01:30 pm Art Class - BYOArt ™ Activities Room

02:30 pm Bookclub Recital Room

03:15 pm Cribbage Village Lounge
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10:00 am Entertainer - Jackie Clarke! M Village Lounge
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activity Room
10:00 am Mahjong Village Lounge
10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Out &About - Oak Eatery Morrinsville ™ Reception

03:00 pm Dancercise - Nia Dance ™ Recreation Room
06:30 pm Movie - Encore - Mrs Harris Goes To Paris. ™ Movie Theatre

Wednesday 10 July

09:00 am Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies Reception
09:30 am Bridge Village Lounge
09:30 am Shopping Trip ™ Reception
[0:15 am Knitting Group Activity Room
01:00 pm Cards & Table Games - Canasta Village Lounge
02:00 pm Church Service Recital Room
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar
05:30 pm Armchair Travel - India ™ Movie Theatre

Thursday || July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activity Room
10:30 am Quiz - Dark Destroyer Special Event ™ Village Lounge
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Bolivia Village Lounge
01:00 pm Mens Shed Mens Shed

01:00 pm Indoor Bowls Activity Room
02:00 pm myRyman App Support ™ Village Lounge
02:00 pm Quiz Recital Room
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

08:30 am Walking Group Reception

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:00 pm Darts Billiards Room
02:00 pm Line Dancing ™ Activities Room
03:30 pm Men's Club - Pool Tournament ™ Village Lounge
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03:30 pm Table Tennis
04:00 pm Village Host

Activity Room
Village Bar

Saturday 13 July

10:00 am Pop Up Shop - Rawleighs

[1:00 am Cards - 500

01:30 pm Art Group

02:00 pm Cards & Table Games

02:00 pm Rummikub

02:00 pm Bridge

03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker

04:00 pm Village Host

05:00 pm Entertainer - Bruised Brothers! ™

06:30 pm Movie - Butch Cassidy And The Sundance Kid ™
07:00 pm Live Game Coverage -All Blacks v England ™

Outside Reception

Village Lounge
Activity Room
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Village Lounge
Village Centre
Village Bar
Village Lounge
Movie Theatre

Village Lounge

Sunday [4 July

Recreation Room

Village Lounge
Village Lounge
Village Lounge
Village Centre

Bowling Green

Village Lounge
Village Lounge

Activities Room

10:30 am Table Tennis

01:00 pm Bolivia

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games
01:30 pm Chess

03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker

04:00 pm Outdoor Bowls - Twilight Bowls
Week Three

[10:15 am Singing Group

01:30 pm Cards - 500

01:30 pm Art Class - BYOArt ™
03:15 pm Cribbage

Village Lounge

Tuesday 16 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit

10:00 am Mahjong

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Out &About - Archies ™

01:30 pm Cultural Experience - Gracefully Pasifika ™
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03:00 pm
04:00 pm
06:30 pm

Dancercise - Nia Dance ™

Pop Up Shop - All Around The World Food Truck ™

Recreation Room

Outside Reception

Movie - Encore - Butch Cassidy and the Sundance Kid. ™ Movie Theatre

Wednesday 17 July

09:00 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
10:15 am
[1:30 am
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm

Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies
Bridge

Shopping Trip ™

Knitting Group

Tai Chi

Cards & Table Games - Canasta
Paint & Sip $10.00 ™

Church Service

Happy Hour

Thursday 18 July

Reception
Village Lounge
Reception
Activity Room
Virtual Events
Village Lounge
Activities Room
Recital Room
Village Bar

10:00 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Triple A Circuit

Triple A Functional
Bolivia

Mens Shed

Indoor Bowls

myRyman App Support ™
Quiz

Happy Hour

Village Host

Activity Room
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Mens Shed
Activity Room
Village Lounge
Recital Room
Village Bar
Village Bar

Friday 19 July

08:30 am
10:30 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
03:30 pm
04:00 pm

Walking Group

Outdoor Bowls

Support Group - Fun and Games ™
Guest Speaker - Ride Your Trike ™

Darts

Line Dancing ™
Table Tennis
Village Host

Reception
Bowling Green
Activities Room
Village Lounge
Billiards Room
Activities Room
Activity Room
Village Bar

Saturday 20 July

11:00 am
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01:30 pm Art Group Activity Room

02:00 pm Cards & Table Games Village Lounge
02:00 pm Rummikub Dining Room
02:00 pm Bridge Village Lounge
02:30 pm Live Game Coverage - All Blacks v Fiji ™ Village Lounge
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
06:30 pm Movie - She Said ™ Movie Theatre

Sunday 21 July

10:30 am Table Tennis Recreation Room
01:00 pm Bolivia Village Lounge
01:30 pm Cards & Table Games Village Lounge
01:30 pm Chess Village Lounge
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre
04:00 pm Outdoor Bowls - Twilight Bowls Bowling Green
Week Four

Monday 22 July

[0:15 am Singing Group Village Lounge
01:30 pm Cards - 500 Village Lounge
01:30 pm Art Class - BYOArt ™ Activities Room
03:00 pm Yoga -YinYoga ™ Activities Room
03:15 pm Cribbage Village Lounge

Tuesday 23 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activity Room
10:00 am Mahjong Village Lounge
10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Out & About - Essenza Coffee Factory $30.00 ™ Reception

03:00 pm Dancercise - Nia Dance ™ Recreation Room
03:30 pm Travel Group ™ Recital Room
06:30 pm Movie - Encore - She Said ™ Movie Theatre

Wednesday 24 July

09:00 am Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies Reception
09:00 am Yoga ™ Activities Room
KEY: - Featured Event.  $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP Page 7

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Printed on 01 July 08:47 AM



09:30 am
09:30 am
[0:15 am
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm

Bridge

Shopping Trip ™

Knitting Group

Cards & Table Games - Canasta
Church Service

Happy Hour - Olympic Theme

Village Lounge
Reception
Activity Room
Village Lounge
Recital Room

Village Bar

Thursday 25 July

10:00 am
10:30 am
[1:00 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm
06:00 pm

Triple A Circuit

Pop Up Shop -AOK Clothing ™
Te Reo for Beginners

Triple A Functional

Bolivia

Mens Shed

Indoor Bowls

myRyman App Support ™
Quiz

Happy Hour - Olympic Theme
Village Host

Quiz - Believe It Or Not

Activity Room
Village Lounge
Virtual Events
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Mens Shed
Activity Room
Village Lounge
Recital Room
Village Bar
Village Bar
Village Lounge

Friday 26 July

08:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
03:30 pm
04:00 pm

Walking Group

Olympic Themed Triple A Class ™

Outdoor Bowls

Guest Speaker - Goldsmiths Gallery ™

Darts

Line Dancing ™
Table Tennis
Village Host

Reception
Village Lounge
Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Billiards Room
Activities Room
Activity Room
Village Bar

Saturday 27 July

[1:00 am Cards - 500

01:30 pm Art Group

02:00 pm Cards & Table Games

02:00 pm Rummikub

02:00 pm Bridge

03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker

04:00 pm Village Host
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06:30 pm Movie - LetltBe ™ Movie Theatre

Sunday 28 July

10:30 am Table Tennis Recreation Room
01:00 pm Bolivia Village Lounge
01:30 pm Cards & Table Games Village Lounge
01:30 pm Chess Village Lounge
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre
04:00 pm Outdoor Bowls - Twilight Bowls Bowling Green
Week Five

[10:15 am Singing Group Village Lounge
01:30 pm Cards - 500 Village Lounge
01:30 pm Art Class - BYOArt ™ Activities Room
03:00 pm Yoga -YinYoga ™ Activities Room
03:15 pm Cribbage Village Lounge

Tuesday 30 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activity Room
10:00 am Mahjong Village Lounge
10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Out &About - Cafe Irresistiblue ™ Reception

03:00 pm Dancercise - Nia Dance ™ Recreation Room
06:30 pm Movie - Encore - LetItBe ™ Movie Theatre

Wednesday 31 July

09:00 am Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies Reception
09:00 am Yoga ™ Activities Room
09:30 am Bridge Village Lounge
09:30 am Shopping Trip ™ Reception
[10:15 am Knitting Group Activity Room
01:00 pm Cards & Table Games - Canasta Village Lounge
02:00 pm Church Service Recital Room
06:00 pm Fine Dining $45.00 ™ Village Lounge
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