

JULY 2024

ACTIVITIES PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Linda Jones Village

Page 1 Printed on 01 July 08:47 AM

Week One

Monday 01 July		
10:15 am	Singing Group	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards - 500	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Art Class - BYO Art 💻	Activities Room
03:15 pm	Cribbage	Village Lounge

Tuesday 02 July

/	3 1	
10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
10:00 am	Mahjong	Village Lounge
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
l I:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Out & About - Grassroots Trust Velodrome Tour \$15.00	Reception
03:00 pm	Dancercise - Nia Dance 🏴	Recreation Room
06:00 pm	Shared Potluck 🏲	Village Lounge
06:30 pm	Movie - Encore - The Black Balloon 🖻	MovieTheatre

Wednesday 03 July		
09:00 am	Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies	Reception
09:30 am	Bridge	Village Lounge
09:30 am	Shopping Trip 🏴	Reception
10:15 am	Knitting Group	Activity Room
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games - Canasta	Village Lounge
01:15 pm	Yoga - Last Class of term	Activity Room
02:00 pm	Church Service	Recital Room
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar
05:30 pm	Bingo 🏲	Village Lounge

Thursday 04 July		
10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
I I:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
11:30 am	Online Art Class	Virtual Events
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Village Lounge
01:00 pm	Mens Shed	Mens Shed
01:00 pm	Indoor Bowls	Activity Room
02:00 pm	myRyman App Support 🏴	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Quiz	Recital Room
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar

KEY: - Featured Event. \$ - Paid events. 🖻 - Need RSVP.

05:00 pm Village Host

Village Bar

Friday 05 July		
08:30 am	Walking Group	Reception
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
11:00 am	Support Group 💻	Movie Theatre
01:00 pm	Darts	Billiards Room
02:00 pm	Line Dancing 🏴	Activities Room
03:00 pm	Residents Birthday Celebration 🏲	Village Lounge
03:30 pm	Table Tennis	Activity Room
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Saturday 06 July

	· J-··/	
I I:00 am	Cards - 500	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Art Group	Activity Room
02:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room
02:00 pm	Bridge	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar
06:30 pm	Movie - Mrs Harris Goes To Paris 🏴	Movie Theatre
07:00 pm	Live Game Coverage - All Blacks v England 🏲	Village Lounge

Sunday 07 July

10:30 am	Table Tennis	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards & Table Games	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Chess	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
04:00 pm	Outdoor Bowls - Twilight Bowls	Bowling Green

Week Two

Monday 08 July		
10:15 am	Singing Group	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards - 500	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Art Class - BYO Art 🏴	Activities Room
02:30 pm	Bookclub	Recital Room
03:15 pm	Cribbage	Village Lounge

Tuesday 09 July		
10:00 am	Entertainer - Jackie Clarke! 🏴	Village Lounge
10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
10:00 am	Mahjong	Village Lounge
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
11:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Out & About - Oak Eatery Morrinsville 🏲	Reception
03:00 pm	Dancercise - Nia Dance 🏲	Recreation Room
06:30 pm	Movie - Encore - Mrs Harris Goes To Paris. 🏴	Movie Theatre

Wednesday 10 July

• • Curicsua		
09:00 am	Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies	Reception
09:30 am	Bridge	Village Lounge
09:30 am	Shopping Trip 🏴	Reception
10:15 am	Knitting Group	Activity Room
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games - Canasta	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Church Service	Recital Room
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar
05:30 pm	Armchair Travel - India 🏲	MovieTheatre

Thursday II July

	··· J…/	
10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
10:30 am	Quiz - Dark Destroyer Special Event 🏲	Village Lounge
I I:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Village Lounge
01:00 pm	Mens Shed	Mens Shed
01:00 pm	Indoor Bowls	Activity Room
02:00 pm	myRyman App Support 🖻	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Quiz	Recital Room
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar
05:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Friday 12 July		
08:30 am	Walking Group	Reception
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
01:00 pm	Darts	Billiards Room
02:00 pm	Line Dancing 🆻	Activities Room
03:30 pm	Men's Club - Pool Tournament 🏴	Village Lounge

03:30 pm	Table Tennis	Activity Room
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Saturday 13 July		
10:00 am	Pop Up Shop - Rawleighs	Outside Reception
I I:00 am	Cards - 500	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Art Group	Activity Room
02:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room
02:00 pm	Bridge	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar
05:00 pm	Entertainer - Bruised Brothers! 🏲	Village Lounge
06:30 pm	Movie - Butch Cassidy And The Sundance Kid 🏲	Movie Theatre
07:00 pm	Live Game Coverage - All Blacks v England 🏲	Village Lounge

Sunday 14 July

/	3 /	
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards & Table Games	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Chess	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
04:00 pm	Outdoor Bowls - Twilight Bowls	Bowling Green

Week Three

Monday 15 July		
10:15 am	Singing Group	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards - 500	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Art Class - BYO Art 🆻	Activities Room
03:15 pm	Cribbage	Village Lounge

Tuesday 16 July		
10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
10:00 am	Mahjong	Village Lounge
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
11:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Out & About - Archies P	Reception
01:30 pm	Cultural Experience - Gracefully Pasifika 🏲	Village Lounge

KEY: Featured Event. \$ - Paid events. 🕨 - Need RSVP.

03:00 pm	Dancercise - Nia Dance 🏲	Recreation Room
04:00 pm	Pop Up Shop - All Around The World Food Truck 🏲	Outside Reception
06:30 pm	Movie - Encore - Butch Cassidy and the Sundance Kid. 🏲	Movie Theatre

Wednesday 17 July		
09:00 am	Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies	Reception
09:30 am	Bridge	Village Lounge
09:30 am	Shopping Trip 🏴	Reception
10:15 am	Knitting Group	Activity Room
11:30 am	Tai Chi	Virtual Events
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games - Canasta	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Paint & Sip \$10.00 🏲	Activities Room
02:00 pm	Church Service	Recital Room
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar

Thursday 18 July

10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
11:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Village Lounge
01:00 pm	Mens Shed	Mens Shed
01:00 pm	Indoor Bowls	Activity Room
02:00 pm	myRyman App Support 🖻	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Quiz	Recital Room
04:00 pm	Happy Hour	Village Bar
05:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Friday 19 July		
08:30 am	Walking Group	Reception
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
I I:00 am	Support Group - Fun and Games 🏲	Activities Room
01:00 pm	Guest Speaker - Ride Your Trike 🏴	Village Lounge
01:00 pm	Darts	Billiards Room
02:00 pm	Line Dancing 🏴	Activities Room
03:30 pm	Table Tennis	Activity Room
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Saturday 20 July		
11:00 am	Cards - 500	Village Lounge

01:30 pm	Art Group	Activity Room
02:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room
02:00 pm	Bridge	Village Lounge
02:30 pm	Live Game Coverage - All Blacks v Fiji 🏲	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar
06:30 pm	Movie - She Said 🏴	Movie Theatre

Sunday 21 July

/	, ,	
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards & Table Games	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Chess	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
04:00 pm	Outdoor Bowls - Twilight Bowls	Bowling Green

Week Four

Monday 22 July		
10:15 am	Singing Group	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards - 500	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Art Class - BYO Art 🏴	Activities Room
03:00 pm	Yoga - Yin Yoga 🏴	Activities Room
03:15 pm	Cribbage	Village Lounge

Tuesday 23 July		
10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
10:00 am	Mahjong	Village Lounge
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
I I:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Out & About - Essenza Coffee Factory \$30.00 🏴	Reception
03:00 pm	Dancercise - Nia Dance 🖻	Recreation Room
03:30 pm	Travel Group 🏲	Recital Room
06:30 pm	Movie - Encore - She Said 🏴	Movie Theatre

Wednesday 24 July		
09:00 am	Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies	Reception
09:00 am	Yoga 🏴	Activities Room

KEY: - Featured Event. \$ - Paid events. 🖻 - Need RSVP.

09:30 am	Bridge	Village Lounge
09:30 am	Shopping Trip 🏴	Reception
10:15 am	Knitting Group	Activity Room
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games - Canasta	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Church Service	Recital Room
04:00 pm	Happy Hour - Olympic Theme	Village Bar

Thursday 25 July

-		
10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
10:30 am	Pop Up Shop - AOK Clothing 🏲	Village Lounge
11:00 am	Te Reo for Beginners	Virtual Events
11:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Village Lounge
01:00 pm	Mens Shed	Mens Shed
01:00 pm	Indoor Bowls	Activity Room
02:00 pm	myRyman App Support 🏴	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Quiz	Recital Room
04:00 pm	Happy Hour - Olympic Theme	Village Bar
05:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar
06:00 pm	Quiz - Believe It Or Not	Village Lounge

Friday 26 July

/	3 /	
08:30 am	Walking Group	Reception
10:30 am	Olympic Themed Triple A Class 🖻	Village Lounge
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
01:00 pm	Guest Speaker - Goldsmiths Gallery 🏲	Village Lounge
01:00 pm	Darts	Billiards Room
02:00 pm	Line Dancing 🏴	Activities Room
03:30 pm	Table Tennis	Activity Room
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

Saturday 27 July		
l I:00 am	Cards - 500	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Art Group	Activity Room
02:00 pm	Cards & Table Games	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Rummikub	Dining Room
02:00 pm	Bridge	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
04:00 pm	Village Host	Village Bar

KEY: - Featured Event. \$ - Paid events. 🕨 - Need RSVP.

06:30 pm 🛛 Movie - Let It Be 🏲

Movie Theatre

Sunday 28 July		
10:30 am	Table Tennis	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Bolivia	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards & Table Games	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Chess	Village Lounge
03:00 pm	Pool/ Snooker	Village Centre
04:00 pm	Outdoor Bowls - Twilight Bowls	Bowling Green

Week Five

Monday 29 July		
10:15 am	Singing Group	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Cards - 500	Village Lounge
01:30 pm	Art Class - BYO Art 🏴	Activities Room
03:00 pm	Yoga - Yin Yoga 🏴	Activities Room
03:15 pm	Cribbage	Village Lounge

Tuesday 30 July		
10:00 am	Triple A Circuit	Activity Room
10:00 am	Mahjong	Village Lounge
10:30 am	Outdoor Bowls	Bowling Green
11:00 am	Triple A Functional	Recreation Room
01:00 pm	Out & About - Cafe Irresistiblue 🏴	Reception
03:00 pm	Dancercise - Nia Dance 🏴	Recreation Room
06:30 pm	Movie - Encore - Let It Be 🏴	Movie Theatre

Wednesday 31 July		
09:00 am	Pop Up Shop - Fruit and Veggies	Reception
09:00 am	Yoga 🏴	Activities Room
09:30 am	Bridge	Village Lounge
09:30 am	Shopping Trip 🏴	Reception
10:15 am	Knitting Group	Activity Room
01:00 pm	Cards & Table Games - Canasta	Village Lounge
02:00 pm	Church Service	Recital Room
06:00 pm	Fine Dining \$45.00 P	Village Lounge